
MAC Nominating Organizations (Include all MAC organizations) 
Organization Contact 

Name 
Contact Email Accepting 

Applications 
Kentucky Association 
of Healthcare Facilities 

Adam Mather amather@kahcf.org No; Next 
Opening 2029 

Kentucky Association 
of Hospice and 
Palliative Care 

Brandy 
Cantor 

bcantor@mmlk.com Yes 

Kentucky Dental 
Association 

Steve 
Robertson 

steve@kyda.org Yes 

Kentucky Home Care 
Association 

Evan 
Reinhardt 

evan@khca.net No; Next 
Opening 2027 

Kentucky Medical 
Equipment Suppliers 
Association 

Teresa 
Aldridge 

teresalynne7265@outlook.com No; Next 
Opening 2027 

Kentucky Hospital 
Association 

Nancy 
Galvagni 

NGalvagni@kyha.com Yes 

Kentucky Medical 
Association 

Cody Hunt hunt@kyma.org Yes 

Kentucky Nurses 
Association 

Justin Barnes admin@kentucky-nurses.org Yes 

Kentucky Optometric 
Association 

Dinah 
Bevington 

dinahbevington@kyeyes.org Yes 

Kentucky Pharmacist 
Association 

Dr. Ben Mudd bmudd@kphanet.org No; Next 
Opening 2028 

Kentucky Podiatry 
Medical Association 

Tom 
Underwood 

info@kypma.org Yes 

Kentucky Primary Care 
Association 

Lisa Clark lclark@kypca.net Yes 

LeadingAge (formerly 
KY Association of 
Homes and Services 
for Aging) 

Jason Squires jsquires@leadingageky.org 
 

No; Next 
Opening 2027 

Kentucky Association 
of Health Plans 

Tom Stephens tom@kahp.org Yes 
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